

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Woodward

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 9, strike line 27 and substitute
- 2 "TWENTY-SEVEN MILLION NINE HUNDRED THIRTY THOUSAND ONE
- 3 HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE DOLLARS (\$7,227,930,153); EXCEPT THAT THE".
- 4 Page 10, strike line 1.
- 5 Page 26, strike lines 10 through 18.
- 6 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.
- 7 Amend the Appropriations Committee Report, dated June 10, 2020, page
- 8 2, line 24, strike ""\$120,464,187,"" and substitute ""\$117,964,187,"".
- 9 Page 2, line 25, strike ""\$112,800,000"" and substitute ""\$110,300,000"."

** ** ** ** **